
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 
40 
41 
42 
43 

DNF 
DNF 
DNF 

Not classified 

No. 
55 
47 
17 
15 

7 
13 
44 
42 
43 
64 
18 
14 
53 
51 
30 
10 

9 
2 

41 
11 
54 
12 
21 
24 
35 
37 
48 
39 
38 
46 
36 
31 
32 
19 
45 
23 

8 
6 

26 
3 

22 
49 

5 
25 
28 
40 

Name 
Fabio Zampieri 
Dimitri Colferai 
Alessio Rainato 
Domenico Capristo 
Marco Martini 
Niki Giannandrea 
Stefano Bergamini 
Nicolino Salvatorelli 
Denis Badocco 
Andrea Collavoli 
Louis Rizzo 
Pasquale Vizza 
Claudio Torrigiani 
Luca Pardini 
Marco Volterrani 
Paolo Santolla 
Francesco Montanari 
Achille Forzan 
Antonio Pantano 
Nicola Volpe 
Flavio Zaccardelli 
Andrea Traverso 
Francesco Dalla Libera 
Aldo Di primio 
Giuseppe D'Alfonso 
Piero Frediani 
Diego Dainese 
Luciano Mazzocchetti 
Mario Manso 
Gianluca Colabinchi 
Gino Di Meo 
Pier Antonio Biondi 
Florent Bongiovanni 
Marcello Toscano 
Marco Ciato 
Paolo Devoli 
Stefano Mattiello 
Livio Marinucci 
Luciano Lino Longhin 
Lorenzo Francioli 
Massimo De Parasis 
Diego De Nisi 
Paolo Giangiuli 
Luigi Fusella 
Giorgio Menon 
Diego Moretti 

Class 
Veterano 
Veterano 
Senior 
Senior 
Gentleman 
Junior 
Veterano 
Super Gentleman B 
Veterano 
Senior 
Senior 
Junior 
Veterano 
Veterano 
Super Gentleman A 
Gentleman 
Gentleman 
Gentleman 
Super Gentleman B 
Gentleman 
Veterano 
Gentleman 
Super Gentleman A 
Super Gentleman A 
Super Gentleman B 
Super Gentleman B 
Veterano 
Super Gentleman B 
Super Gentleman B 
Veterano 
Super Gentleman B 
Super Gentleman B 
Super Gentleman B 
Senior 
Veterano 
Super Gentleman A 
Gentleman 
Gentleman 
Super Gentleman A 
Gentleman 
Super Gentleman A 
Veterano 
Gentleman 
Super Gentleman A 
Super Gentleman A 
Super Gentleman B 

Club 
ARCS UNIPD 
FIRENZE 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRUC UNICAL 
FIRENZE 
CRAD CHIETI 
GENOVA 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRDU Pisa 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRUC UNICAL 
GENOVA 
CRDU Pisa 
CRDU Pisa 
CRUC UNICAL 
CRDU Pisa 
ARCS UNIPD 
ARCS UNIPD 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRDU Pisa 
GENOVA 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCUS - MI 
FIRENZE 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRAD CHIETI 
CRAD CHIETI 
CRDU Pisa 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCUS - MI 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCUS - MI 
ARCS UNIPD 
GENOVA 
CRDU Pisa 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCS UNIPD 
FIRENZE 
ARCS UNIPD 
ARCUS - MI 
CRAD CHIETI 
CRAD CHIETI 
ARCS UNIPD 
CRDU Pisa 

Points 
150 

75 
50 
25 
21 
20 
19 
18 
17 
16 
15 
14 
13 
12 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 
4 
3 
2 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
1 
0 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:06.790 

Avg. Speed 

38,817 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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Pos 
DNS 
DNS 

No. 
20 
27 

Name 
Lino Arena 
Stefano Magazzini 

Class 
Super Gentleman A 
Super Gentleman A 

Club 
CRAD CHIETI 
FIRENZE 

Points 
0 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

1:06.790 

Avg. Speed 

38,817 

Best Lap Tm Best Speed 

- 

Best Lap by 
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